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SECT/                                                                June 26, 2024 
 
BSE Limited     National Stock Exchange of India Limited                   
Dept. of Corporate Services   Corporate Communication Department 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers   Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Dalal Street, Fort          Bandra East 
Mumbai 400 001    Mumbai 400 051 
 
BSE SCRIP CODE – 500493  SYMBOL - BHARATFORG 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Re.:  Information regarding issuance of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation” in lieu of share   
         certificate/s lost 
 
Ref.: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)            
         Regulations - 2015  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Listing Regulations, we have received a letter from our 
Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Link Intime India Private Limited, providing information 
regarding letter of confirmation issued in place of duplicate share certificate in lieu of lost/ 
misplaced share certificates in accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/ MIRSD 
/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 as per details given below:  
 

Sr. 
No
. 
 

Name of the 
Shareholder/s 

 

Share 
Cert. 
No/s. 

Distinctive Nos. 
 

No. 
of 

Shar
es of     
Rs. 
2/- 

each 

Duplic
ate 

Share 
Certifi

cate 
No/s. 

Intimatio
n to Stock 
Exchange 
for loss of 

Share 
Cert. 

From To 

1. 
Mr. Wasudeo Dandwate jointly with 
Mrs. Anjali Dandavate 
Folio – 00058056 

122887 458569307 458569411 105 126672 
Sept.     
13,     

2022 

2. 
Mr. Shyamlal Gangaram Narang 
jointly with Mrs. Shanti S. Narang 
Folio – 00029526 

124582 459297339 459297683 345 126673 
Feb.      
29,     

2024 

3. 
Mr. Vijay Ramchandra Ranade jointly 
with Mrs. Alka V Ranade  
Folio – 00052684 

7557 10696516 10696540 25 126674 
May      
16,     

2023 

4. 
Mr. Vijay Ramchandra Ranade jointly 
with Mrs. Alka V. Ranade  
Folio – 00052683 

7556 10696501 10696515 15 126675 
May     
16, 

2023 

5. 

Mrs. Anjali Wasudeo Dandavate 
jointly with Mr. Wasudeo Narayan 
Dandavate                                                  
Folio - 00043174 

122871 458566637 458566646 10 126676 
June        
06,       

2024 
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6. 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with                             
Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta            
Folio - 00048757  

6927 
12423 

122110 

10592571 
215969356 
458066248 

10592865 
215969365 
458066552 

295 
10 
305 

126677 
Dec.     
28,      

2022 

7. 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with                               
Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta             
Folio - 00048756  

6926 
12422 

122109 

10592531 
215969351 
458066203 

10592570 
215969355 
458066247 

 
40 
5 

45 
 

126678 
Dec.      
28,      

2022 

8. 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with                              
Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta             
Folio - 00012936 

2171 
11551 

122097 

7375926 
215951421 
458061808 

7376120 
215951425 
458062007 

195 
5 

200 
126679 

Dec.      
28,      

2022 

9. 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla 
Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
Folio – 00012937 

2172 
11552 

122098 

7376121 
215951426 
458062008 

7376845 
215951450 
458062757 

725 
25 
750 

126680 
March  

22,      
2023 

10 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with                                   
Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta            
Folio – 00008846 

1681 
11481 

122096 

4731941 
215948966 
458058558 

4735095 
215949060 
458061807 

3155 
95 

3250 
126681 

Dec.     
28,     

2022 

11 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla 
Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
Folio – 00007195 

1344 
11461 

122095 

4453931 
215947951 
458048688 

4463515 
215948235 
458058557 

9585 
285 

9870 
126682 

March   
22,      

2023 

12 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla 
Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
Folio – 00048758 

6928 
12424 

122075 

10592866 
215969366 
458041088 

10593780 
215969395 
128042032 

915 
30 
945 

126683 
March   

22,      
2023 

13 

Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta 
(Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla 
Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) 
Folio – 00048759 

6929 
12425 

122111 

10593781 
215969396 
458066553 

10593875 
215969400 
458066652 

95 
5 

100 
126684 

March   
22,      

2023 

 
Kindly take note of the above. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Bharat Forge Limited 
 
 
 
Tejaswini Chaudhari  
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
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