BHARAT FORGE

SECT/ June 26, 2024

BSE Limited
Dept. of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort

Bandra East **Mumbai 400 051**

BSE SCRIP CODE - 500493

SYMBOL - BHARATFORG

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Communication Department

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex

Dear Sirs,

Mumbai 400 001

Re.: Information regarding issuance of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation" in lieu of share certificate/s lost

Ref.: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations - 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Listing Regulations, we have received a letter from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Link Intime India Private Limited, providing information regarding letter of confirmation issued in place of duplicate share certificate in lieu of lost/misplaced share certificates in accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/ MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/ 2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 as per details given below:

Sr. No	Name of the Shareholder/s	Share Cert.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of	Duplic ate	Intimatio n to Stock
•		No/s.	From	То	Shar es of Rs. 2/- each	Share Certifi cate No/s.	Exchange for loss of Share Cert.
1.	Mr. Wasudeo Dandwate jointly with Mrs. Anjali Dandavate Folio – 00058056	122887	458569307	458569411	105	126672	Sept. 13, 2022
2.	Mr. Shyamlal Gangaram Narang jointly with Mrs. Shanti S. Narang Folio – 00029526	124582	459297339	459297683	345	126673	Feb. 29, 2024
3.	Mr. Vijay Ramchandra Ranade jointly with Mrs. Alka V Ranade Folio – 00052684	7557	10696516	10696540	25	126674	May 16, 2023
4.	Mr. Vijay Ramchandra Ranade jointly with Mrs. Alka V. Ranade Folio – 00052683	7556	10696501	10696515	15	126675	May 16, 2023
5.	Mrs. Anjali Wasudeo Dandavate jointly with Mr. Wasudeo Narayan Dandavate Folio - 00043174	122871	458566637	458566646	10	126676	June 06, 2024



BHARAT FORGE

6.	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta Folio - 00048757	6927 12423 122110	10592571 215969356 458066248	10592865 215969365 458066552	295 10 305	126677	Dec. 28, 2022
7.	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta Folio - 00048756	6926 12422 122109	10592531 215969351 458066203	10592570 215969355 458066247	40 5 45	126678	Dec. 28, 2022
8.	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta Folio - 00012936	2171 11551 122097	7375926 215951421 458061808	7376120 215951425 458062007	195 5 200	126679	Dec. 28, 2022
9.	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) Folio – 00012937	2172 11552 122098	7376121 215951426 458062008	7376845 215951450 458062757	725 25 750	126680	March 22, 2023
10	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Smt. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) and Kum. Nilima Ishverlal Mehta Folio – 00008846	1681 11481 122096	4731941 215948966 458058558	4735095 215949060 458061807	3155 95 3250	126681	Dec. 28, 2022
11	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) Folio – 00007195	1344 11461 122095	4453931 215947951 458048688	4463515 215948235 458058557	9585 285 9870	126682	March 22, 2023
12	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) Folio – 00048758	6928 12424 122075	10592866 215969366 458041088	10593780 215969395 128042032	915 30 945	126683	March 22, 2023
13	Mr. Ishverlal Sakerlal Mehta (Deceased) jointly with Mrs. Sarla Ishverlal Mehta (Deceased) Folio – 00048759	6929 12425 122111	10593781 215969396 458066553	10593875 215969400 458066652	95 5 100	126684	March 22, 2023

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Bharat Forge Limited**

Tejaswini Chaudhari Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

